Datasheet XGS2220 Series
The XGS2220 Series is a family of Layer 3 access Switch that consists of six
models, including PoE, Non-PoE and fiber options. In addition to four 10G SFP+
uplink, all of them come with two additional 10G Multi-Gigabit (1G/2.5G/5G/10G)
RJ-45 ports for more flexible connectivity. Non-PoE models XGS2220-30 and
XGS2220-54 provide 24 or 48 Gigabit desktop ports for every day network
access. PoE models XGS2220-30HP, XGS2220-54HP, and XGS2220-54FP deliver
enhanced PoE capability, supporting high-performance WiFi 6/7 connectivity. The

DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3m (118.11 inch)
Ordering Information
Model EAN PN
XGS2220-30 4718937624966 XGS2220-30-US0101F
4718937624942 XGS2220-30-EU0101F
XGS2220-30F 4718937625017 XGS2220-30F-US0101F
4718937624980 XGS2220-30F-EU0101F
XGS2220-30HP 4718937648450 XGS2220-30HP-USAM01F
4718937625079 XGS2220-30HP-US0101F
4718937625055 XGS2220-30HP-EU0101F
XGS2220-54 4718937625116 XGS2220-54-US0101F
4718937625093 XGS2220-54-EU0101F
XGS2220-54HP 4718937648467 XGS2220-54HP-USAM01F
4718937625192 XGS2220-54HP-US0101F
4718937625178 XGS2220-54HP-EU0101F
XGS2220-54FP 4718937625154 XGS2220-54FP-US0101F
4718937625130 XGS2220-54FP-EU0101F